
Non-Business Days  
2026 

 

 
When submitting an open records request, please note that these days are not included 
when calculating the 10 business days even if The District is considered open for 
business. 

Date Holiday 
Thursday, January 01 New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 19 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. and 

Inauguration Day 
Monday, February 16 Washington’s Birthday/President’s Day 
Friday, April 3 Good Friday 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 
Friday, June 19 Juneteenth National Independence 

Day 
Friday, July 03 Independence Day 
Thursday, August 27 Lyndon Baines Johnson Day 
Monday, September 07 Labor Day 
Monday, October 12 Columbus Day 
Wednesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 27 Day after Thanksgiving 
Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve 
Friday, December 25 Christmas Day 


